		PLEASE READ	ALL INST	RUCT		RE C	OMPLET	NG T	HIS FORM	<b>1</b> .			
LIN TED LIA TILIT COMPANY RINGATE COMPANY RINGATE COMPANY NUMBER OF CORPORATIONS										D			
DOCUMENT # L0100009226 1. Limited Liability Company's Name MUFASA, LLC							03 DEC -5 AM 11:54 SECRETARY OF STAIL TALLEAHASSEE, FLORIDA						
2. Principal Office Address 10271 SW 72 Street Suite, Apt. #, etc. Suite 102 City & State Miami, FL			10271 Suite, Apt. #, Suite 1 City & State	3. Mailing Office Address 10271 SW 72 Street Suite, Apt. #, etc. Suite 102 City & State Miami, FL			4. State/Country of Formation         Florida / Miami-Dade         5. Date Organized or Qualified         To Do Business in Florida         06/08/2001         6. FEI Number         043703301						
<sup>Zip</sup> 33173		Country USA	Zip 33173		Country USA		7. CEPTIFICATE OF STATUS DESIDED T \$5.00 Additiona						
8. Name and Address of Current Registered Agent         Name       Andres F. Alos       12/05/0301033012 **150.01         Street Address (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable)       10271 SW 72 Street       12/05/0301033012 **150.01         Suite, Apt. #, Etc.       Suite 102       12/05/0301033012 **150.01         City       Miami       FL       33173         9. 1, being appointed the registered agent of the above named limited liability company, am familiar with and accept the obligations of Chapter 608, F.S.         Signature of       Date       12/03/2003												CR2F041 110/02)	
<b>10.</b> Name	es and Street	Addresses of Managing M	REGISTERED AG		SIGN					<u> </u>			
Titles		Name of Managing Members/Mana	Street Address of Each Managing Member/Manager			City / State / Zip							
MGR	Andres F. Alos			10271 SW 72 Street, Suite 102			Miami, FL 33173						
MGR	Martha Vias			10271 SW 72 Street, Suite 102			102	Miami, FL 33173					
11. I certify that I am managing member manager or the receiver or trustee empowered to execute this application as provided for in chapter 608, F.S. I further certify that where filing this reinstatement application the reason for dissolution has been eliminated, the limited liability company name satisfies the requirements of section 608.406, F.S., and that all fees owed by the limited liability company have been paid. The information indicated on this application is true and accurate, and my signature shall have the same legal effective.											S and that		
Signature of	as if made under oath. Signature of Managing Member/Manager Date Date Date Date Date Phone # (305) 595-5159												